
support@praemium.com 1800 571 881 www.praemium.com

Get in touch
If you would like to find out more about how Praemium can support
you and your clients, please give our team a call for more information.




VIC/TAS/SA/WA

Samantha Hawkins
General Manager (Southern)
M: 0433 938 884
E: samantha.hawkins@praemium.com

Celeste Abella
Business Development Manager
M: 0414 008 881
E: celeste.abella@praemium.com

VIC/SA

Sam Jonas
Business Development Manager
M: 0430 179 827
E: sam.jonas@praemium.com

VIC

Peter Smirnios
Senior Business Development Manager
M: 0455 574 076
E: peter.smirnios@praemium.com

VIC/TAS

Geoff Lane
Business Development Manager
M: 0455 525 758
E: geoff.lane@praemium.com

WA

Sonia Sticca
National Relationship Manager
M: 0413 581 194
E: sonia.sticca@praemium.com

Paul Roach
Senior Business Development Manager
M: 0400 134 743
E: paul.roach@praemium.com

Nicholas Fadel
Business Development Manager
M: 0407 359 432
E: nicholas.fadel@praemium.com

NSW/ACT

Matt van Dijk
General Manager - QLD/NT
M: 0400 533 400
E: matt.vandijk@praemium.com

QLD/NT

Hosea Huang
Senior Business Development Manager
M: 0438 226 784
E: hosea.huang@praemium.com

David Cohen
Business Development Manager
M: 0449 023 144
E: david.cohen@praemium.com

Andrew Mathie
General Manager NSW/ACT
M: 0401 770 061
E: andrew.mathie@praemium.com

NATIONAL DEALER GROUPS & STRATEGIC PARTNERS

mailto:peter.smirnios@praemium.com
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Kylie Paton
Senior Business Development Manager
M: 0422 134 707
E: kylie.paton@praemium.com

Nicholas Oslear
Senior Business Development Manager
M: 0402 978 505
E: nicholas.oslear@praemium.com

Matt Walsh
Head of Private Wealth Relationships
M: 0477 786 086
E: matt.walsh@praemium.com

NATIONAL BROKERS & PRIVATE WEALTH

Scott Jackson
Senior Relationship Manager
M: 0414 699 639
E: scott.jackson@praemium.com
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